
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
88 
62 
20 
91 

711 
13 

277 
90 

959 
29 
65 
77 

777 
40 
79 
17 
27 
76 

211 

Class 
500T 

500 

500 

500L 

500LT 

500E 

500E 

500T 

500L 

500E 

500L 

500L 

500LT 

500E 

500E 

500T 

500E 

500E 

500L 

Name 
Fábio Florian 
Renan Fui 
Christian Cerciari 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Mario Nicoli 
Gilberto Junior 
Denis Peppe 
Raphael  Ramos 
Eduardo Domingues 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Ronaldo Guimarães 
Rodrigo Medeiros 
Richard Oliveira 
Michael Valtingojer 
Isaque Teixeira 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Alexandre Colorado 
Anderson Felipe 
Adriano Machado 

Laps 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
1 

Best Tm 
1:55.939 
1:55.959 
1:56.150 
1:56.233 
1:58.573 
1:58.602 
1:58.659 
1:59.122 
1:59.212 
2:00.140 
2:01.181 
2:01.835 
2:01.851 
2:02.301 
2:02.596 
2:02.844 
2:03.392 
2:06.487 
2:35.356 

Diff 

0.020 
0.211 
0.294 
2.634 
2.663 
2.720 
3.183 
3.273 
4.201 
5.242 
5.896 
5.912 
6.362 
6.657 
6.905 
7.453 

10.548 
39.417 

Gap 

0.020 
0.191 
0.083 
2.340 
0.029 
0.057 
0.463 
0.090 
0.928 
1.041 
0.654 
0.016 
0.450 
0.295 
0.248 
0.548 
3.095 

28.869 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
2 
5 
5 
2 
1 
6 
6 
2 
4 
4 
5 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Cerciari Racing School 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

HLX  

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

Elastimper 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Os Impossiveis 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/11/2019 09:55:57 
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     9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 500 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 9:38:40 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/11/2019 09:36 
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